Attachment 2

Business Registration - Examples of Computed Charges by Certain Business Type
(In-City Businesses only)

Initial Application

Base Tax

New Application
AB1379

Total

Example 2a - Services (Hair Salon, Real Estate)
Initial Application

Base Tax

New Application Fee
AB1379

Total

Renewal (Assumes 11 persons)

Base Tax First Two Owners/Staff

Base Tax Owners/Staff @ $10 each/S5 each after 12
Renewal Fee

AB1379

Total

Example 3a - General Contractor
Initial Application

Base Tax

New Application Fee

AB1379

Total

Renewal
Base Tax
Renewal Fee
AB1379
Total

Charges
Example 1 - Retail & Wholesale Sales (assumes $500,000 in gross receipts)

wn|n n n

w|n n un un w|n n n

wn|n n n

wn|n n n

25
17

46

25
17

46

25 (first two persons)
90 (9staffxS$10)

11

4
130

60
17

81

60

11

75

Renewal

Base Tax

Gross Receipts @ $500k
Renewal Fee

AB1379

Total

Example 2b - Professional Services (Doctor, Dentist)
Initial Application

Base Tax Professionals @ $50 each
New Application Fee

AB1379

Total

Renewal (Assumes 1 professional and 9 support staff)

Base Tax Professionals @ $50 each

Bast Tax Support @ $10 each first 10/$5 each for addt'l staff
Renewal Fee

AB1379

Total

Example 3b - Specialty Contractor
Initial Application

Base Tax

New Application Fee

AB1379

Total

Renewal
Base Tax
Renewal Fee
AB1379
Total

050421 AS Business Registration Fees and Taxes

Charges

win n un n w|n n n w|n un un un

wn|n n n

v N n

25
50
11

90

50
17

71

50

90

11

155

40
17

61

40
11

4
55



