Attachment 2

Business Registration - Examples of Computed Charges by Certain Business Type (In-City Businesses only)

Charges Example 1 - Retail & Wholesale Sales (assumes \$500,000 in gross receipts)				Charges	
	500,0	ou in gross receipts)	Personal		
Initial Application			Renewal	,	25
D T.		25	Base Tax	\$	25
Base Tax	\$	25	Gross Receipts @ \$500k	\$	50
New Application	\$	17	Renewal Fee	\$	11
AB1379	\$ \$	4	AB1379	\$	4
Total	\$	46	Total	\$	90
Example 2a - Services (Hair Salon, Real Estate)			Example 2b - Professional Services (Doctor, Dentist)		
Initial Application			Initial Application		
Base Tax	\$	25	Base Tax Professionals @ \$50 each	\$	50
New Application Fee	\$	17	New Application Fee	\$	17
AB1379	\$	4	AB1379	\$	4
Total	\$	46	Total	\$	71
Renewal (Assumes 11 persons)			Renewal (Assumes 1 professional and 9 support staff)		
Base Tax First Two Owners/Staff	\$	25 (first two persons)	Base Tax Professionals @ \$50 each	\$	50
Base Tax Owners/Staff @ \$10 each/\$5 each after 12	\$	90 (9 staff x \$10)	Bast Tax Support @ \$10 each first 10/\$5 each for addt'l staff	\$	90
Renewal Fee	\$	11	Renewal Fee	\$	11
AB1379	\$	4	AB1379	\$	4
Total	\$	130	Total	\$	155
Example 3a - General Contractor			Example 3b - Specialty Contractor		
Initial Application			Initial Application		
Base Tax	\$	60	Base Tax	\$	40
New Application Fee	\$	17	New Application Fee	\$ \$	17
AB1379	\$	4	AB1379	\$	4
Total	\$	81	Total	\$	61
Renewal			Renewal		
Base Tax	\$	60	Base Tax	\$	40
Renewal Fee	\$	11	Renewal Fee	\$	11
AB1379	\$	4	AB1379	\$	4
Total	\$	75	Total	\$	55